
RGVGCA/MISSION CISD JV INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Sharyland Pioneer = 346 *1 Max Montemayor (Sharyland High) = 79

2 Sharyland High = 350 2 Jordan Vela (Sharyland Pioneer) = 79

3 McAllen Memorial = 356 3 Ari Ceaser (McAllen Memorial) = 82

4 McAllen High = 361 4 Santiago Vargas (Sharyland High) = 83

5 La Joya High = 409 5 Andres Alejo (Sharyland Pioneer) = 86

Harvest Christian = 409 6 Cristian Mendez (Sharyland Pioneer) = 87

7 Mission High = 423 7 Anthony Gonzalez (McAllen High) = 88

8 Valley View A = 424 8 Jaden Ocampo (McAllen Memorial) = 89

9 La Joya Palmview = 426 9 Andres Perez (McAllen High) = 89

10 Edinburg North = 434 10 Ethan Ramos (La Joya High) = 89

11 PSJA Memorial = 443 Joshua Alaniz (PSJA High)- ind = 89

12 Valley View B = 458

* - won scorecard playoff for 1st place

Date:  February 6, 2024 (Tuesday)

Field:  69 players

Course:  Shary GC (Mission)

Par:  71

Conditions:  Cool and Sunny   68°   8-12 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

14 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

50 Ricardo Reyna (Mission Veterans Memorial) = 113

35 Bryan Herrera (Mission Veterans Memorial) = 107

59 Dustin Peña (Mission High) = 119

48 Angel Silvestre (Mercedes) = 111

39 Jerimiah Ramirez (Mercedes) = 108

52 Rolando Cisneros (Mercedes) = 114

17 Roman Flores (PSJA High) = 93

8 Joshua Alaniz (PSJA High) = 89

23 Ricky Vallejo (Edinburg High) = 99

50 Javier Saldaña (Edinburg High) = 113

42 Diego Flores (McAllen Rowe) = 109

59 Luke Dennett (McAllen Rowe) = 119

62 Diego Melendez (La Joya Palmview) = 120

64 Micah Saenz (Harvest Christian) = 121



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

12 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Sharyland Pioneer 2nd Sharyland High

6 Cristian Mendez = 87 1 Max Montemayor = 79

5 Andres Alejo = 86 4 Santiago Vargas = 83

2 Jordan Vela = 79 21 Emiliano Gomez = 97

18 Diego Lopez = 94 14 Justin Guerrero = 91

33 Ricardo Otero = 106

TEAM TOTAL:  = 346 TEAM TOTAL:  = 350

3rd McAllen Memorial 4th McAllen High

12 Richard Steele = 90 7 Anthony Gonzalez = 88

8 Jaden Ocampo = 89 12 Matthew Castaneda = 90

3 Ari Ceaser = 82 8 Andres Perez = 89

20 Jacob Muñoz = 95 18 Cole Wiesehan = 94

29 Trey Canchola = 104

TEAM TOTAL:  = 356 TEAM TOTAL:  = 361

5th La Joya High 5th Harvest Christian

8 Ethan Ramos = 89 22 Dominique Ramos = 98

47 Angel Rodriguez = 110 29 Marcos Reyes = 104

42 Diego Ramirez = 109 55 Juan Zavedra = 116

26 Josue Dominguez = 101 14 Mathew Garza = 91

62 Raul Martinez = 120

TEAM TOTAL:  = 409 TEAM TOTAL:  = 409

7th Mission High 8th Valley View A

26 Adam Reyna = 101 35 Emiliano Mejia = 107

23 Leonardo Villagomez = 99 52 Aiden Rios = 114

64 Roberto Rivera = 121 55 Arturo Garza = 116

58 Miguel Salinas = 118 29 Luis Garcia = 104

32 Dionicio Bazaldua = 105 23 Leonardo Gomez = 99

TEAM TOTAL:  = 423 TEAM TOTAL:  = 424

9th La Joya Palmview 10th Edinburg North

14 Aaron Garza = 91 28 Matthew Sanchez = 102

39 Rodrigo Lopez = 108 35 David Torres = 107

59 Jiovany Villarreal = 119 42 Diego Gonzalez = 109

39 Cristian Molina = 108 55 Robert Renteria = 116

67 Gavin Salinas = 122

TEAM TOTAL:  = 426 TEAM TOTAL:  = 434



11th PSJA Memorial 12th Valley View B

33 Daven Gonzalez = 106 49 Eduardo Vasquez = 112

42 Ryan Acosta = 109 54 Karlo Perez = 115

35 Antonio Zamora = 107 67 Ernesto Rosales = 122

64 Fidel Rodriguez = 121 42 Jose Gomez = 109

69 Alfredo Tobias = 123

TEAM TOTAL:  = 443 TEAM TOTAL:  = 458



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Max Montemayor Sharyland High 79

2 Jordan Vela Sharyland Pioneer 79

3 Ari Ceaser McAllen Memorial 82

4 Santiago Vargas Sharyland High 83

5 Andres Alejo Sharyland Pioneer 86

6 Cristian Mendez Sharyland Pioneer 87

7 Anthony Gonzalez McAllen High 88

8 Jaden Ocampo McAllen Memorial 89

Andres Perez McAllen High 89

Ethan Ramos La Joya High 89

Joshua Alaniz (ind) PSJA High 89

12 Richard Steele McAllen Memorial 90

Matthew Castaneda McAllen High 90

14 Justin Guerrero Sharyland High 91

Mathew Garza Harvest Christian 91

Aaron Garza La Joya Palmview 91

17 Roman Flores (ind) PSJA High 93

18 Diego Lopez Sharyland Pioneer 94

Cole Wiesehan McAllen High 94

20 Jacob Muñoz McAllen Memorial 95

21 Emiliano Gomez Sharyland High 97

22 Dominique Ramos Harvest Christian 98

23 Leonardo Villagomez Mission High 99

Leonardo Gomez Valley View A 99

Ricky Vallejo (ind) Edinburg High 99

26 Josue Dominguez La Joya High 101

Adam Reyna Mission High 101

28 Matthew Sanchez Edinburg North 102

29 Trey Canchola McAllen High 104

Marcos Reyes Harvest Christian 104

Luis Garcia Valley View A 104

32 Dionicio Bazaldua Mission High 105

33 Ricardo Otero Sharyland Pioneer 106

Daven Gonzalez PSJA Memorial 106

35 Emiliano Mejia Valley View A 107

David Torres Edinburg North 107

Antonio Zamora PSJA Memorial 107

Bryan Herrera (ind) Mission Veterans Memorial 107

39 Rodrigo Lopez La Joya Palmview 108

Cristian Molina La Joya Palmview 108

Jerimiah Ramirez (ind) Mercedes 108

42 Diego Ramirez La Joya High 109

Diego Gonzalez Edinburg North 109

Ryan Acosta PSJA Memorial 109

Jose Gomez Valley View B 109



Diego Flores (ind) McAllen Rowe 109

47 Angel Rodriguez La Joya High 110

48 Angel Silvestre (ind) Mercedes 111

49 Eduardo Vasquez Valley View B 112

50 Ricardo Reyna (ind) Mission Veterans Memorial 113

Javier Saldaña (ind) Edinburg High 113

52 Aiden Rios Valley View A 114

Rolando Cisneros (ind) Mercedes 114

54 Karlo Perez Valley View B 115

55 Juan Zavedra Harvest Christian 116

Arturo Garza Valley View A 116

Robert Renteria Edinburg North 116

58 Miguel Salinas Mission High 118

59 Jiovany Villarreal La Joya Palmview 119

Dustin Peña (ind) Mission High 119

Luke Dennett (ind) McAllen Rowe 119

62 Raul Martinez Harvest Christian 120

Diego Melendez (ind) La Joya Palmview 120

64 Roberto Rivera Mission High 121

Fidel Rodriguez PSJA Memorial 121

Micah Saenz (ind) Harvest Christian 121

67 Gavin Salinas La Joya Palmview 122

Ernesto Rosales Valley View B 122

69 Alfredo Tobias Valley View B 123


